79
186

371
148
148
188
12
110
46
13
382
45
80
85
194
91
373
372

Fuse Allstars

In YA Face

Kids Street
Kyana Nynke
Future Shock
Future Shock
FutR

M-track

All Eyes On Us
Seraph

SMDT
Aniek,Floor
lllusion
Visionary Crew
Style2use Crew
DnM

JayBeeS Adults
Laura Jodie

Arno Manon

Penalties

Bad Language
Bad Language
Bad Language
Bad Language
Bad Language
Timing < 10 sec.
Bad Language
Bad Language
Bad Language
Bad Language
Bad Language
Bad Language
Bad Language
Bad Language
Bad Language
Bad Language
Bad Language
Bad Language
Bad Language

1 point in deduction
1 point in deduction
1 point in deduction
1 point in deduction
1 point in deduction
0.5 pt. in deduction
1 point in deduction
1 point in deduction
1 point in deduction
1 point in deduction
1 point in deduction
1 point in deduction
1 point in deduction
1 point in deduction
1 point in deduction
1 point in deduction
1 point in deduction
1 point in deduction

1 point in deduction






