Penalties

79	Fuse Allstars	Bad Language
186	In YA Face	Bad Language
7	Kids Street	Bad Language
371	Kyana Nynke	Bad Language
148	Future Shock	Bad Language
148	Future Shock	Timing < 10 sec.
188	FutR	Bad Language
12	M-track	Bad Language
110	All Eyes On Us	Bad Language
46	Seraph	Bad Language
13	SMDT	Bad Language
382	Aniek,Floor	Bad Language
45	Illusion	Bad Language
80	Visionary Crew	Bad Language
85	Style2use Crew	Bad Language
194	DnM	Bad Language
91	JayBeeS Adults	Bad Language
373	Laura Jodie	Bad Language
372	Arno Manon	Bad Language

1 point in deduction 0.5 pt. in deduction 1 point in deduction